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第74回関東学生フェンシング選手権大会
2022年10月20日 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank
1 CHOW ManLong 早稲田大学 186
2 SAMUEL Tandang 上智大学 234
3 阿部航大 法政大学 209
4 安田和真 中央大学 219
5 伊勢碧 慶応義塾大学 203
6 伊藤海之亮 専修大学 175
7 伊藤貴人 日本大学 205
8 井上竜平 慶応義塾大学 199
9 宇井柱明 東京大学 242
10 臼井陸翔 東京農業大学 229
11 永原正大 日本体育大学 189
12 園田啓斗 法政大学 210
13 遠藤優太 東京農業大学 228
14 岡澤綜太 國學院大學 247
15 乙川文隆 東京大学 240
16 加藤巨樹 日本体育大学 190
17 夏目瑠伽 國學院大學 246
18 関原麗允 日本大学 171
19 菊池正太郎 専修大学 181
20 宮田拓海 日本大学 206
21 宮本舶 上智大学 232
22 金髙大乘 早稲田大学 173
23 戸井和希 日本体育大学 224
24 今川恵吾 上智大学 233
25 佐藤宏樹 慶応義塾大学 204
26 坂藤秀昌 慶応義塾大学 180
27 三浦基輝 東京農業大学 183
28 三橋尚弘 日本体育大学 225
29 寺井健人 早稲田大学 192
30 滋野悠人 國學院大學 248
31 鹿志村拓 中央大学 218
32 若尾将太 青山学院大学 237
33 酒井哉瑠 日本大学 198
34 秋本祐輔 慶応義塾大学 200
35 小栗理基 日本体育大学 223
36 小段拳人 日本大学 185
37 松本龍 日本大学 179
38 上出日向 法政大学 212
39 森井亮介 専修大学 184
40 杉岡瑞基 法政大学 214
41 清水淳弥 立教大学 227
42 西川大智 法政大学 213
43 青木友祐 拓殖大学 231
44 石川凌雅 日本体育大学 195
45 浅海正哉 法政大学 211
46 浅海聖哉 法政大学 172
47 浅野尊 東京大学 243
48 早田拓海 慶応義塾大学 201
49 相部宏也 東京大学 239
50 村田一公 明治大学 193
51 大浦成之 明治大学 222
52 大谷謙介 専修大学 178
53 大竹諒 明治大学 177
54 中村甚太 東京大学 241
55 中島恒 慶応義塾大学 174
56 中﨑駿太郎 立教大学 226
57 唐澤颯斗 日本大学 191
58 藤原大二朗 日本体育大学 197
59 藤澤大知 中央大学 217
60 馬塲汰夏良 國學院大學 245
61 武井琉晟 中央大学 182
62 平井友陽 青山学院大学 236
63 平松良規 日本大学 176
64 峯田大空 専修大学 221
65 木内博哉 中央大学 216
66 野島玲央 中央大学 215
67 鈴木孝明 拓殖大学 230
68 鈴木大陸 中央大学 196
69 和田大河 慶応義塾大学 202



# Name Clubs Country Rank
70 澁谷有亮 東京農業大学 187
71 齋藤平 専修大学 220
72 范宝堂 青山学院大学 238
73 髙橋未楽 慶応義塾大学 188
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 関原麗允 日本大学 171 Exempt from this round
2 浅海聖哉 法政大学 172 Exempt from this round
3 金髙大乘 早稲田大学 173 Exempt from this round
4 中島恒 慶応義塾大学 174 Exempt from this round
5 伊藤海之亮 専修大学 175 Exempt from this round
6 平松良規 日本大学 176 Exempt from this round
7 大竹諒 明治大学 177 Exempt from this round
8 大谷謙介 専修大学 178 Exempt from this round
9 松本龍 日本大学 179
10 坂藤秀昌 慶応義塾大学 180
11 菊池正太郎 専修大学 181
12 武井琉晟 中央大学 182
13 三浦基輝 東京農業大学 183
14 森井亮介 専修大学 184
15 小段拳人 日本大学 185
16 CHOW ManLong 早稲田大学 186
17 澁谷有亮 東京農業大学 187
18 髙橋未楽 慶応義塾大学 188
19 永原正大 日本体育大学 189
20 加藤巨樹 日本体育大学 190
21 唐澤颯斗 日本大学 191
22 寺井健人 早稲田大学 192
23 村田一公 明治大学 193
24 石川凌雅 日本体育大学 195
25 鈴木大陸 中央大学 196
26 藤原大二朗 日本体育大学 197
27 酒井哉瑠 日本大学 198
28 井上竜平 慶応義塾大学 199
29 秋本祐輔 慶応義塾大学 200
30 早田拓海 慶応義塾大学 201
31 和田大河 慶応義塾大学 202
32 伊勢碧 慶応義塾大学 203
33 佐藤宏樹 慶応義塾大学 204
34 伊藤貴人 日本大学 205
35 宮田拓海 日本大学 206
36 阿部航大 法政大学 209
37 園田啓斗 法政大学 210
38 浅海正哉 法政大学 211
39 上出日向 法政大学 212
40 西川大智 法政大学 213
41 杉岡瑞基 法政大学 214
42 野島玲央 中央大学 215
43 木内博哉 中央大学 216
44 藤澤大知 中央大学 217
45 鹿志村拓 中央大学 218
46 安田和真 中央大学 219
47 齋藤平 専修大学 220
48 峯田大空 専修大学 221
49 大浦成之 明治大学 222
50 小栗理基 日本体育大学 223
51 戸井和希 日本体育大学 224
52 三橋尚弘 日本体育大学 225
53 中﨑駿太郎 立教大学 226
54 清水淳弥 立教大学 227
55 遠藤優太 東京農業大学 228
56 臼井陸翔 東京農業大学 229
57 鈴木孝明 拓殖大学 230
58 青木友祐 拓殖大学 231
59 宮本舶 上智大学 232
60 今川恵吾 上智大学 233
61 SAMUEL Tandang 上智大学 234
62 平井友陽 青山学院大学 236
63 若尾将太 青山学院大学 237
64 范宝堂 青山学院大学 238
65 相部宏也 東京大学 239
66 乙川文隆 東京大学 240
67 中村甚太 東京大学 241
68 宇井柱明 東京大学 242



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 浅野尊 東京大学 243
70 馬塲汰夏良 國學院大學 245
71 夏目瑠伽 國學院大學 246
72 岡澤綜太 國學院大學 247
73 滋野悠人 國學院大學 248
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Referee(s):

佐藤宏樹 慶応義塾大学

阿部航大 法政大学

今川恵吾 上智大学

平井友陽 青山学院大学

松本龍 日本大学

Referee(s):

若尾将太 青山学院大学

園田啓斗 法政大学

宮本舶 上智大学

伊藤貴人 日本大学

坂藤秀昌 慶応義塾大学

Referee(s):

菊池正太郎 専修大学

臼井陸翔 東京農業大学

SAMUEL Tandang 上智大学

宮田拓海 日本大学

伊勢碧 慶応義塾大学

Referee(s):

和田大河 慶応義塾大学

武井琉晟 中央大学

遠藤優太 東京農業大学

范宝堂 青山学院大学

浅海正哉 法政大学



Referee(s):

早田拓海 慶応義塾大学

青木友祐 拓殖大学

相部宏也 東京大学

三浦基輝 東京農業大学

上出日向 法政大学

Referee(s):

秋本祐輔 慶応義塾大学

乙川文隆 東京大学

三橋尚弘 日本体育大学

森井亮介 専修大学

西川大智 法政大学

Referee(s):

井上竜平 慶応義塾大学

小段拳人 日本大学

戸井和希 日本体育大学

中村甚太 東京大学

杉岡瑞基 法政大学

Referee(s):

野島玲央 中央大学

酒井哉瑠 日本大学

小栗理基 日本体育大学

宇井柱明 東京大学

CHOW ManLong 早稲田大学



Referee(s):

鈴木孝明 拓殖大学

浅野尊 東京大学

澁谷有亮 東京農業大学

藤原大二朗 日本体育大学

木内博哉 中央大学

Referee(s):

石川凌雅 日本体育大学

藤澤大知 中央大学

清水淳弥 立教大学

髙橋未楽 慶応義塾大学

馬塲汰夏良 國學院大學

Referee(s):

大浦成之 明治大学

齋藤平 専修大学

永原正大 日本体育大学

夏目瑠伽 國學院大學

鈴木大陸 中央大学

Referee(s):

中﨑駿太郎 立教大学

村田一公 明治大学

鹿志村拓 中央大学

岡澤綜太 國學院大學

加藤巨樹 日本体育大学



Referee(s):

安田和真 中央大学

寺井健人 早稲田大学

峯田大空 専修大学

滋野悠人 國學院大學

唐澤颯斗 日本大学
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 関原麗允 日本大学 Advanced
2 浅海聖哉 法政大学 Advanced
3 金髙大乘 早稲田大学 Advanced
4 中島恒 慶応義塾大学 Advanced
5 伊藤海之亮 専修大学 Advanced
6 平松良規 日本大学 Advanced
7 大竹諒 明治大学 Advanced
8 大谷謙介 専修大学 Advanced
9 藤原大二朗 日本体育大学 4 1.00 20 3 +17 Advanced
10 菊池正太郎 専修大学 4 1.00 20 4 +16 Advanced
11 坂藤秀昌 慶応義塾大学 4 1.00 20 5 +15 Advanced
12T CHOW ManLong 早稲田大学 4 1.00 20 6 +14 Advanced
12T 加藤巨樹 日本体育大学 4 1.00 20 6 +14 Advanced
14 永原正大 日本体育大学 4 1.00 20 8 +12 Advanced
15 松本龍 日本大学 4 1.00 19 7 +12 Advanced
16 武井琉晟 中央大学 4 1.00 19 8 +11 Advanced
17 唐澤颯斗 日本大学 4 1.00 20 12 +8 Advanced
18 秋本祐輔 慶応義塾大学 4 1.00 18 11 +7 Advanced
19 石川凌雅 日本体育大学 4 1.00 19 13 +6 Advanced
20 浅海正哉 法政大学 3 0.75 18 7 +11 Advanced
21 三浦基輝 東京農業大学 3 0.75 19 10 +9 Advanced
22 髙橋未楽 慶応義塾大学 3 0.75 18 11 +7 Advanced
23 鈴木大陸 中央大学 3 0.75 19 13 +6 Advanced
24 峯田大空 専修大学 3 0.75 18 13 +5 Advanced
25 森井亮介 専修大学 3 0.75 16 11 +5 Advanced
26 村田一公 明治大学 3 0.75 14 9 +5 Advanced
27 木内博哉 中央大学 3 0.75 16 12 +4 Advanced
28 小段拳人 日本大学 3 0.75 18 15 +3 Advanced
29 杉岡瑞基 法政大学 3 0.75 17 14 +3 Advanced
30 相部宏也 東京大学 3 0.75 16 15 +1 Advanced
31 阿部航大 法政大学 3 0.75 15 16 -1 Advanced
32 大浦成之 明治大学 2 0.50 17 10 +7 Advanced
33 伊藤貴人 日本大学 2 0.50 16 12 +4 Advanced
34 上出日向 法政大学 2 0.50 18 15 +3 Advanced
35 三橋尚弘 日本体育大学 2 0.50 18 16 +2 Advanced
36 宮田拓海 日本大学 2 0.50 15 15 0 Advanced
37 伊勢碧 慶応義塾大学 2 0.50 12 12 0 Advanced
38 井上竜平 慶応義塾大学 2 0.50 17 18 -1 Advanced
39 清水淳弥 立教大学 2 0.50 15 16 -1 Advanced
40 中﨑駿太郎 立教大学 2 0.50 13 14 -1 Advanced
41 園田啓斗 法政大学 2 0.50 11 12 -1 Advanced
42 小栗理基 日本体育大学 2 0.50 12 14 -2 Advanced
43T 浅野尊 東京大学 2 0.50 14 17 -3 Advanced
43T 寺井健人 早稲田大学 2 0.50 14 17 -3 Advanced
45T 青木友祐 拓殖大学 2 0.50 13 17 -4 Advanced
45T 野島玲央 中央大学 2 0.50 13 17 -4 Advanced
47 臼井陸翔 東京農業大学 2 0.50 12 17 -5 Advanced
48 遠藤優太 東京農業大学 2 0.50 10 16 -6 Advanced
49 安田和真 中央大学 1 0.25 16 17 -1 Advanced
50T 乙川文隆 東京大学 1 0.25 15 16 -1 Advanced
50T 今川恵吾 上智大学 1 0.25 15 16 -1 Advanced
52 中村甚太 東京大学 1 0.25 14 15 -1 Advanced
53 鹿志村拓 中央大学 1 0.25 13 15 -2 Eliminated
54 宇井柱明 東京大学 1 0.25 14 17 -3 Eliminated
55 戸井和希 日本体育大学 1 0.25 14 18 -4 Eliminated
56T 平井友陽 青山学院大学 1 0.25 14 19 -5 Eliminated
56T 佐藤宏樹 慶応義塾大学 1 0.25 14 19 -5 Eliminated
58 藤澤大知 中央大学 1 0.25 13 18 -5 Eliminated
59 酒井哉瑠 日本大学 1 0.25 11 16 -5 Eliminated
60 齋藤平 専修大学 1 0.25 9 16 -7 Eliminated
61 和田大河 慶応義塾大学 1 0.25 11 19 -8 Eliminated
62T 若尾将太 青山学院大学 1 0.25 9 18 -9 Eliminated
62T 宮本舶 上智大学 1 0.25 9 18 -9 Eliminated
64 澁谷有亮 東京農業大学 1 0.25 9 19 -10 Eliminated
65 馬塲汰夏良 國學院大學 0 0.00 13 20 -7 Eliminated
66T 范宝堂 青山学院大学 0 0.00 12 20 -8 Eliminated
66T 鈴木孝明 拓殖大学 0 0.00 12 20 -8 Eliminated
68T 早田拓海 慶応義塾大学 0 0.00 11 20 -9 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
68T 滋野悠人 國學院大學 0 0.00 11 20 -9 Eliminated
70 SAMUEL Tandang 上智大学 0 0.00 8 19 -11 Eliminated
71 西川大智 法政大学 0 0.00 5 18 -13 Eliminated
72 岡澤綜太 國學院大學 0 0.00 3 19 -16 Eliminated
73 夏目瑠伽 國學院大學 0 0.00 2 20 -18 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 関原麗允 日本大学
2 浅海聖哉 法政大学
3 金髙大乘 早稲田大学
4 中島恒 慶応義塾大学
5 大谷謙介 専修大学
6 菊池正太郎 専修大学
7 坂藤秀昌 慶応義塾大学
8 CHOW ManLong 早稲田大学
9 伊藤海之亮 専修大学
10 大竹諒 明治大学
11 藤原大二朗 日本体育大学
12 永原正大 日本体育大学
13 松本龍 日本大学
14 唐澤颯斗 日本大学
15 浅海正哉 法政大学
16 井上竜平 慶応義塾大学
17 平松良規 日本大学
18 加藤巨樹 日本体育大学
19 武井琉晟 中央大学
20 秋本祐輔 慶応義塾大学
21 石川凌雅 日本体育大学
22 髙橋未楽 慶応義塾大学
23 峯田大空 専修大学
24 森井亮介 専修大学
25 村田一公 明治大学
26 小段拳人 日本大学
27 杉岡瑞基 法政大学
28 伊藤貴人 日本大学
29 上出日向 法政大学
30 三橋尚弘 日本体育大学
31 小栗理基 日本体育大学
32 寺井健人 早稲田大学
33 三浦基輝 東京農業大学
34 鈴木大陸 中央大学
35 木内博哉 中央大学
36 相部宏也 東京大学
37 阿部航大 法政大学
38 大浦成之 明治大学
39 宮田拓海 日本大学
40 伊勢碧 慶応義塾大学
41 清水淳弥 立教大学
42 中﨑駿太郎 立教大学
43 園田啓斗 法政大学
44 浅野尊 東京大学
45T 野島玲央 中央大学
45T 青木友祐 拓殖大学
47 臼井陸翔 東京農業大学
48 遠藤優太 東京農業大学
49 安田和真 中央大学
50T 乙川文隆 東京大学
50T 今川恵吾 上智大学
52 中村甚太 東京大学
53 鹿志村拓 中央大学
54 宇井柱明 東京大学
55 戸井和希 日本体育大学
56T 平井友陽 青山学院大学
56T 佐藤宏樹 慶応義塾大学
58 藤澤大知 中央大学
59 酒井哉瑠 日本大学
60 齋藤平 専修大学
61 和田大河 慶応義塾大学
62T 宮本舶 上智大学
62T 若尾将太 青山学院大学
64 澁谷有亮 東京農業大学
65 馬塲汰夏良 國學院大學
66T 范宝堂 青山学院大学
66T 鈴木孝明 拓殖大学
68T 早田拓海 慶応義塾大学



Place Name Clubs Country
68T 滋野悠人 國學院大學
70 SAMUEL Tandang 上智大学
71 西川大智 法政大学
72 岡澤綜太 國學院大學
73 夏目瑠伽 國學院大學


